Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mlodzikow 12,13-lat
Ostrowiec Sw., 29,30 marca 2014r

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2013

Mezczyzn

=

Gotszling Dawid

Barusinski Kordian

Gebczyk Lukasz

Wosiek Dawid

Warmiak Tymoteusz

Karnik Kacper

Pokrywka Hubert

Gawlik Grzegorz

Majewski Wojciech

10. Malec Mikotaj

11. Rogozinski Krzysztof

12. Marszatek Kacper

13. Wilk Jakub

14. Sliwiak Kacper

15. Malicki Hubert

16. Skowron Patryk
Marecki Oskar

18. Sasak Andrzej

19. Ksigznicki Dawid

20. Pater Norbert

©CoNOGO~WDN

Kobiet

1. Wotek Oliwia
2. Rabiniak Zuzanna

3. Graz Gabriela

4. Litwin Andrea

5. Grzybek Alicja

6. Skrok Zuzanna

7. Gancarz Karolina

8. Piotrowicz Maja

9. Debicka Gabriela

10. Gondek Wiktoria

11. Wicha Karolina

12. Aleksandra Gorzynik
13. Skrzypek Paulina

14. Bobinska Julia

15. Gromada Wiktoria

16. Czech Wiktoria

17. Bednarczyk Aleksandra
18. Kusmierczyk Weronika
19. Sroczynska Julia

20. Matracka Anastazja
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SKP Barakuda Starachowice
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
RTP Victoria Radom

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

RTP Victoria Radom

RTP Victoria Radom

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SKP Barakuda Starachowice
UKS TKKF Siédemka Rzeszéw
MKS lkar Mielec

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MKP Bobry Debica

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

RTP Victoria Radom

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MKS lkar Mielec

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

RTP Victoria Radom

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MKS lkar Mielec

MUKS FOKA Sandomierz
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SKP Barakuda Starachowice
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MOSIR Wodnik Krosno
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MUKS FOKA Sandomierz
MOSIR Wodnik Krosno

RTP Victoria Radom

SKP Barakuda Starachowice
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

400m dowolny
400m dowolny
200m klasyczny
400m dowolny
100m dowolny
200m klasyczny
100m dowolny
400m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m grzbietowy
400m dowolny
100m dowolny
400m dowolny
400m dowolny
400m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m klasyczny
400m dowolny
200m klasyczny
400m dowolny

400m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m grzbietowy
400m dowolny
400m dowolny
200m zmienny
200m zmienny
200m grzbietowy
100m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
400m dowolny
200m klasyczny
100m dowolny
200m zmienny
100m dowolny
100m dowolny
200m zmienny
200m grzbietowy
400m dowolny
100m dowolny

4:31.23 479
4:35.74 456
2:38.13 444
4:45.87 409
1:01.70 386
2:46.83 378
1:02.63 369
4:56.98 365
1:18.14 360
2:29.64 356
5:00.00 354
1:03.55 353
5:00.62 351
5:01.18 349
5:01.77 347
1:19.86 337
2:53.27 337
5:05.76 334
2:54.47 330
5:08.03 327

4:55.51 501
1:20.37 474
2:35.40 460
5:05.01 456
5:06.77 448
2:42.88 447
2:43.41 443
2:37.57 442
1:07.11 439
1:12.68 438
5:09.66 436
3:00.12 417
1:08.82 407
2:48.18 406
1:09.49 395
1:09.59 393
2:51.43 383
2:45.60 380
5:25.13 376
1:10.72 375
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